
Hot Topics
in Pediatrics 2024

AGENDA*

ALLERGY/ PULMONOLOGY

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

Continental Breakfast |
Registration | Exhibits

Year in Review: Top 5 Articles
Jessica Tomaszewski, MD; Robert S.
Walter, MD

Food Allergies- Practical Case
Based
Ejaz Yousef, MD

Q & A

Asthma- New Smart Guidelines
Ejaz Yousef, MD

Q & A

Sleep Medicine
Floyd Livingston, MD

Q & A

Break | Exhibits

Eczema
Vikash S. Oza, MD

Kitchen Sink
Vikash S. Oza, MD

Approach to Alopecia include All
Things Scalp
Vikash S. Oza, MD

Q & A

Adjourn

Thursday, July 18, 2024

DERMATOLOGY

Friday, July 19, 2024

GASTROINTESTINAL

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast |
Registration | Exhibits

You Do Not Need Drugs to Fix
Bellyaches or Disorders of Gut
Brain Interaction: An Avoidable
Epidemic
Carlo DiLorenzo, MD

Vomiting/Nausea
Carlo DiLorenzo, MD

Constipation Related - New AAP
Guidelines
Carlo DiLorenzo, MD

Best Nutrition Pearls for the Office
Pediatrician, from Picky Eaters to
IBD and IBS and Disordered Eating
Elizabeth Bobo, RD

Q & A

Break | Exhibits

Behavioral Health
Lisa Spector, MD

Autism Spectrum Practical Case
Base for the Experienced Office
Pediatric Caregiver
Lisa Spector, MD

Adjourn

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH/
DEVELOPMENTAL MEDICINE 

*Topics and speakers subject to change.



Saturday, July 20, 2024

UROLOGY/UTI 

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast |
Registration | Exhibits

Bronchiolitis: Albuterol, Steroids,
HFNC (and is it really a thing?) etc 
Brian Alverson, MD

UTI Controversies and Future
Directions
Brian Alverson, MD

UTI Voiding Dysfunction
Pamela I. Ellsworth, MD

Q & A

Break | Exhibits

Breastfeeding Essentials
Tara Williams, MD

Overdose/Substance Abuse
Lonna Gordon, MD

Plastic Surgery in Pediatrics
Brian Kellogg, MD

Q & A

Adjourn

PEDIATRIC CLINICIAN
POTPOURRI

Register online at
HotTopicsinPediatrics.org

*Topics and speakers subject to change.

http://www.hottopicsinpediatrics.org/

